
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon, July3-Fri, July 7- School Closed for Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon, Jan 1-Tues, Jan 2- Winter Break
1 the week of July 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 School Closed

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Mon, Jan 15- School closed for MLK Day
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31
30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon, Aug 21-Wed, Aug 30- School Closed Aug. 28-Fri, Sept 1School closed for Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon, Feb. 19- School Closed for
1 2 3 4 5  for Teacher Work Days/Cleaning 1 2 3 Presidents Day

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 & Staff Development 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 25 26 27 28 29

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon, Sept 4- Labor Day- School ClosedSept 4- Labor Day- School Closed Su M Tu W Th F Sa Fri, Mar 29- School Closed for Good Fri.
1 2 Tues, Sept 5- Promotion Day (for new 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 students as well) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Fri, Oct. 13 Teacher Workday, School is Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon, Apr 1- Fri, Apr 5- School Closed for
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Closed 1 2 3 4 5 6 Spring Break
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Mon, Oct 16- Fall Break, School is Closed 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wed, Nov 22-Fri Nov. 24-School Closed for Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon, May 27- School Closed for Memorial
1 2 3 4 Thanksgiving Break 1 2 3 4 Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Thurs, Dec 21-Tues, Jan 2- School Closed Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wedneday, June 19- School Closed for Juneteenth
1 2 for Winter Break 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30
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